
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 26.04.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 29365/2025 10.04.2025 WP(C)/11380/2019 
R K 

MOHAPATRA 
43.00,3*43 

2025-

04-26  

2 30222/2025 15.04.2025 FAO/333/2003 H K DASH 14.00,3*14 
2025-

04-26  

3 31202/2025 17.04.2025 WP(C)/15020/2013 M K PRADHAN 2.00,3*2 
2025-

04-26  

4 32260/2025 21.04.2025 CRP/19/2019 H PATTNAYAK 78.00,3*78 
2025-

04-26  

5 32329/2025 22.04.2025 WP(C)/9710/2024 S K LENKA 4.00,3*4 
2025-

04-26  

6 32414/2025 22.04.2025 WP(C)/16296/2005 P K PATRA 
21.00,3*21.00 

dms 

2025-

04-26  

7 33069/2025 23.04.2025 WP(C)/12775/2024 M.BEHERA 8.00,3*8 
2025-

04-26  

8 33249/2025 24.04.2025 WP(C)/8962/2025 S.JENA 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-26  

9 33250/2025 24.04.2025 WP(C)/8962/2025 C.R.NAYAK 
11.00,3*11 

paperless 

2025-

04-26  

10 33256/2025 24.04.2025 WP(C)/6681/2025 S.SAMAL 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-26  

11 33441/2025 24.04.2025 WP(C)/20540/2016 SP DAS 2.00,3*2 
2025-

04-26  

12 33543/2025 24.04.2025 WP(C)/18322/2024 SS MALLICK 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-26  

13 33554/2025 24.04.2025 CRLMC/383/2024 PK BEHERA 6.00,3*6 
2025-

04-26  

14 33563/2025 24.04.2025 WP(C)/10328/2025 HK DAS 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-26  

15 33566/2025 24.04.2025 WP(C)/6844/2025 AK BISWAL 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-26  

16 33595/2025 24.04.2025 CMP/349/2025 
SILADITYA 

RAY 

6.00,3*6 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-26  

17 33921/2025 25.04.2025 CONTC/532/2025 B BEHERA 
8.00 , 8*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-26  

18 33926/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/8826/2025 JP KAR 
7.00 , 7*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-26  

19 33928/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/9140/2025 JP KAR 
7.00 , 7*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-26  

20 33956/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/8764/2025 JP KAR 7.00 , 7*3.00 2025-
 



DOWNLOAD COPY 04-26 

21 33960/2025 25.04.2025 ABLAPL/4280/2025 M MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-26  

22 33962/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/9138/2025 JP KAR 
7.00 , 7*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-26  

23 33964/2025 25.04.2025 CRLMP/396/2025 SK MANDAL 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-26  

24 34062/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/7867/2025 S. SAHOO 
5.00 , 5*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-26  

25 34070/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/5834/2025 

BIBHUTI 

RANJAN 

SENAPATI 

13.00 , 

13*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-26  

26 34072/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/23598/2024 MADAN DAS 
6.00 , 6*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-26  

27 34073/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/22529/2024 MADAN DAS 
5.00 , 5*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-26  

28 34074/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/22522/2024 MADAN DAS 
5.00 , 5*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-26  

29 34075/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/22027/2024 MADAN DAS 
5.00 , 5*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-26  

30 34079/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/27853/2024 MADAN DAS 
5.00 , 5*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-26  

31 34080/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/25630/2024 MADAN DAS 
6.00 , 6*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-26  

32 34081/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/25866/2024 MADAN DAS 
5.00 , 5*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-26  

33 34082/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/25967/2024 MADAN DAS 
5.00 , 5*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-26  

34 34083/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/25973/2024 MADAN DAS 
6.00 , 6*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-26  

35 34084/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/26056/2024 MADAN DAS 
6.00 , 6*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-26  

36 34085/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/27790/2024 MADAN DAS 
6.00 , 6*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-26  

37 34086/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/20719/2024 MADAN DAS 
6.00 , 6*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-26  

38 34087/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/28702/2024 MADAN DAS 
5.00 , 5*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-26  

39 34088/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/26080/2024 MADAN DAS 
6.00 , 6*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-26  

40 34089/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/26088/2024 MADAN DAS 
6.00 , 6*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-26  

41 34090/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/27089/2024 MADAN DAS 
6.00 , 6*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-26  

42 34091/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/27561/2024 MADAN DAS 
6.00 , 6*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-26  

43 34092/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/27828/2024 MADAN DAS 
5.00 , 5*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-26  

44 34093/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/28885/2024 MADAN DAS 
6.00 , 6*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-26  

45 34094/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/20720/2024 MADAN DAS 5.00 , 5*3.00 2025-
 



DOWNLOAD COPY 04-26 

46 34095/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/22025/2024 MADAN DAS 
5.00 , 5*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-26  

47 34097/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/28051/2024 MADAN DAS 
6.00 , 6*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-26  

48 34098/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/22521/2024 MADAN DAS 
5.00 , 5*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-26  

49 34187/2025 26.04.2025 CRLMC/1629/2022 S. DAS 
53.00,3*53 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

04-26  

50 34188/2025 26.04.2025 CRLMC/1628/2022 S. DAS 
53.00,3*53 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

04-26  

51 34189/2025 26.04.2025 CRLMC/2969/2024 S. DAS 
32.00,32*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-26  

READY CASES 
 

52 31155/2025 17.04.2025 RSA/291/2011 P K DAS 
3.00,3*3 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2025-

04-26  

53 31563/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/23/2013 OHCLSC 11.00,3*11 
2025-

04-26  

54 31569/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/188/2016 DILLIP NAYAK 10.00,3*10 
2025-

04-26  

55 31573/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/458/2012 D.NAYAK 8.00,3*8 
2025-

04-26  

56 31574/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/280/2016 DK NAIK 11.00,3*11 
2025-

04-26  

57 31575/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/89/2018 
DK NAYAK 

(OHCLSC) 
14.00,3*14 

2025-

04-26  

58 31577/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/72/2018 D.NAYAK 18.00,3*18 
2025-

04-26  

59 31578/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/603/2014 O/O OHCLSC 10.00,3*10 
2025-

04-26  

60 31580/2025 21.04.2025 CRA/81/2001 D.NAYAK 28.00,3*28 
2025-

04-26  

61 31597/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/236/2016 O/O OHCLSC 
2.00,3*2.00 

Paperless 

2025-

04-26  

62 31598/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/924/2019 D.K.NAIK 10.00,3*10 
2025-

04-26  

63 31600/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/33/2020 D.NAYAK 32.00,3*32 
2025-

04-26  

64 31607/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/412/2021 D.K.NAIK 13.00,3*13 
2025-

04-26  

65 31611/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/444/2016 DK NAIK 10.00,3*10 
2025-

04-26  

66 31614/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/14/2010 O/O OHCLSC 20.00,2*20.00 
2025-

04-26  

67 31618/2025 21.04.2025 CRA/269/1991 D NAIK 
7.00, 3*7.00 

paperless 

2025-

04-26  

68 31621/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/64/2016 D.NAYAK 8.00,3*8 
2025-

04-26  

69 31624/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/19/2011 D NAIK 17.00,3*17 
2025-

04-26  



70 31626/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/74/2008 DK NAIK 31.00,3*31 
2025-

04-26  

71 31631/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/74/2015 D.K.NAIK 27.00,3*27 
2025-

04-26  

72 31638/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/235/2011 D.NAYAK 12.00,3*12 
2025-

04-26  

73 31645/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/86/2008 DK NAIK 14.00,3*14 
2025-

04-26  

74 31647/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/625/2016 D K NAYAK 12.00,3*12 
2025-

04-26  

75 31655/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/67/2012 DK NAIK 12.00,3*12 
2025-

04-26  

76 31660/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/93/2012 D NAIK 12.00,3*12 
2025-

04-26  

77 31661/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/937/2019 D K NAYAK 11.00,3*11 
2025-

04-26  

78 31666/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/267/2016 D NAIK 15.00,3*15  
2025-

04-26  

79 31667/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/96/2003 DK NAIK 
8.00,3*8.00 

Paperless 

2025-

04-26  

80 31673/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/47/2016 D NAIK 10.00,3*10 
2025-

04-26  

81 31677/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/109/2018 D K NAYAK 21.00,3*21 
2025-

04-26  

82 31678/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/137/2017 D.K.NAIK 11.00,3*11 
2025-

04-26  

83 31679/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/12/2013 D NAIK 9.00,3*9 
2025-

04-26  

84 31680/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/362/2015 DK NAIK 16.00,3*16 
2025-

04-26  

85 31683/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/597/2015 D.NAYAK 19.00,3*19 
2025-

04-26  

86 31685/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/39/2014 DK NAIK 9.00,3*9  
2025-

04-26  

87 31689/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/8/2015 D NAIK 11.00,3*11 
2025-

04-26  

88 31690/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/27/2017 D K NAYAK 10.00,3*10 
2025-

04-26  

89 31693/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/1328/2023 D.NAYAK 11.00,3*11 
2025-

04-26  

90 31695/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/99/2012 DK NAIK 16.00,3*16 
2025-

04-26  

91 31700/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/54/2006 D.NAYAK 7.00,3*7 
2025-

04-26  

92 31703/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/88/2019 D NAIK 25.00,3*25 
2025-

04-26  

93 31709/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/7/2016 D.NAYAK 16.00,3*16 
2025-

04-26  

94 31715/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/9/2016 D.K.NAIK 10.00,3*10 
2025-

04-26  

95 31716/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/316/2015 D.NAYAK 16.00,3*16 2025-
 



04-26 

96 31720/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/8/2011 D.K.NAIK 10.00,3*10 
2025-

04-26  

97 31728/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/64/2015 D NAIK 12.00,3*12 
2025-

04-26  

98 31734/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/125/2018 D NAIK 19.00,3*19 
2025-

04-26  

99 31736/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/827/2017 D NAIK 12.00,3*12 
2025-

04-26  

100 31737/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/30/2008 D NAIK 8.00,3*8 
2025-

04-26  

101 31752/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/227/2016 D NAIK 
2.00,3*2.00 

Paperless 

2025-

04-26  

102 31755/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/101/2017 D NAIK 12.00,3*12 
2025-

04-26  

103 31758/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/256/2012 D NAIK 4.00,3*4 
2025-

04-26  

104 31765/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/83/2012 D NAIK 10.00,3*10 
2025-

04-26  

105 31776/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/118/2022 D NAIK 12.00,3*12 
2025-

04-26  

106 31782/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/750/2021 D.K.NAIK 145.00,3*145 
2025-

04-26  

107 31786/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/142/2016 D.NAYAK 10.00,3*10 
2025-

04-26  

108 31788/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/19/2006 D NAIK 
11.00,3*11 

Paperless 

2025-

04-26  

109 31793/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/474/2015 D NAIK 2.00,3*2 
2025-

04-26  

110 31794/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/729/2021 D.K.NAIK 9.00,3*9 
2025-

04-26  

111 31809/2025 21.04.2025 JCRLA/88/2017 D.NAYAK 11.00,3*11 
2025-

04-26  

112 31828/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/235/2016 D NAIK 13.00,3*13 
2025-

04-26  

113 31844/2025 21.04.2025 CRLREV/586/2014 D.NAYAK 13.00,3*13 
2025-

04-26  

114 31850/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/80/2019 D.NAYAK 15.00,3*15  
2025-

04-26  

115 31880/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/341/2010 D.K.NAIK 
15.00, 15*3 

Paperless 

2025-

04-26  

116 32209/2025 21.04.2025 RSA/496/2007 J.K.MAHARANA 
10.00,3*10 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

04-26  

117 32223/2025 21.04.2025 RSA/96/2015 JK MOHARANA 
12.00,3*12 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

04-26  

118 33071/2025 23.04.2025 CRLMC/3701/2023 M.DAS 
3.00,3*3 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2025-

04-26  

119 33448/2025 24.04.2025 CRLMP/1329/2019 S DAS 
2.00,3*2.00 

DMS 

2025-

04-26  

120 33527/2025 24.04.2025 CMP/1089/2024 MK PANI 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-26  



121 33547/2025 24.04.2025 WP(C)/10792/2025 D DASH 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-26  

122 33550/2025 24.04.2025 WP(C)/25304/2024 PC DAS(2) 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-26  

123 33552/2025 24.04.2025 WP(C)/20899/2024 PC DAS(2) 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-26  

124 33565/2025 24.04.2025 WA/2599/2024 NK ROUT 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-26  

125 33586/2025 24.04.2025 WP(C)/3472/2025 
S. P. 

MANGARAJ 

2.00,3*2 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-26  

126 33594/2025 24.04.2025 WP(C)/7280/2025 
PRASANJIT 

BEHERA 

6.00,3*6 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-26  

127 33600/2025 24.04.2025 ABLAPL/1986/2025 P. K. MISHRA 
5.00, 5*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-26  

128 33601/2025 24.04.2025 WA/597/2025 M. R. BARIK 
6.00,3*6 DOWN 

LOAD COPY 

2025-

04-26  

129 33749/2025 25.04.2025 WP(C)/7068/2025 MK PANI 
7.00,3*7 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-26  

130 33930/2025 25.04.2025 ABLAPL/3546/2025 P BEHERA 
4.00,4*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-26  

131 33952/2025 25.04.2025 ABLAPL/3196/2025 P BEHERA 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-26  

132 34050/2025 25.04.2025 TRP(C)/279/2024 J. D. MUDULI 
5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-26  

133 34099/2025 25.04.2025 ABLAPL/7251/2024 A. MOHANTY 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-26  

134 34100/2025 25.04.2025 ABLAPL/7251/2024 A. MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-26  

135 34152/2025 26.04.2025 BLAPL/2243/2025 
PARTHA 

SARATHI DAS 

4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-26  

136 34348/2025 26.04.2025 ABLAPL/3460/2024 P. K. MISHRA 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-26  

137 34353/2025 26.04.2025 WP(C)/6631/2025 
DIGAMBAR 

SETHI 

4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-26  

138 34369/2025 26.04.2025 OJC/2272/1986 N. DAS 38.00,3*38 DMS 
2025-

04-26  

N I C 

 


